

PART LIST				
Description	Part Number	F/N	Qty	
Rear Rack	FGWX-04-A-001	1	1	
Spacer 6x20x20		2	2	
Center Spacer	FGWX-04-A-003	3	1	
Csk Screw M6x45		4	2	
Csk Washer M6		5	2	
Csk Screw M8x50		6	1	
Csk Washer M8		7	1	

Isometric view Scale: 1:2



Isometric view Scale: 1:3	
BREAK ALL EDGES (R ALT. 45°) 0.1-0.5 THREAD TOL. 6g/6H ISO R965/1 ALL DIM. INCLUDE SURFFACE TREATMENT FILLET DIM ANG PROJECTION	
RADII - TOL - TOL - PROCESSION	
DRX -	
FGWX-04-A - I ⁰F I 	J